2016 OADG Banquet Sponsors

Cadora National (Cadora Inc.) dressagegames@aol.com
Equestrian Canada, www.equestrian.ca, 1-866-282-8395
Ontario Equestrian Federation, www.horse.on.ca, 1-877-441-7112
Ontario Federation of Agriculture, Guelph, 1-800-668-3276
Ottawa Area Dressage Group, www.ottawadressage.ca, 613-821-6206
Apple Saddlery, Innes Rd., 613-744-4040, 1-800-867-8225
 Brent’s Farrier Works, www.stonemeadowstable.com
Circle J Ranch, Metcalfe, chicksatthereins@hotmail.com, 613-821-2437
Clarmell Farms Bakery, Manotick, http://www.clarmellfarms.com, 613-826-2959
Col. A. Frank Cooper
The Co-operators, William McDonald, Manotick, 613-692-5070
Crazy Carousel Tack Shop, Rigaud, Quebec, 1-450-458-2430 
Dan Morris, Royal Lepage Team Realty, 613-825-7653
Cheryl Denault, RODAN & FIELDS, 613-668-5977
ECOGOLD HT Ecologic Product Ltd., www.ecogold.ca, 1-514-342-5893
Embellish Horse, Kathleen Cullen, kcullen@live.ca
Emerald Links Golf & Country Club, Manotick Station, 613-822-6353
Encore Equestrian Tack and Apparel, Hwy 43, Merrickville, www.encoreequestrian.com, 613-269-Tack (8225) 
Greenhawk Harness & Equestrian Supplies, Nepean, 613-225-9900
Hawley’s Corners Gift Shop, Metcalfe, 613-821-1332  
ISOLARA Solar Power, 613-738-2646
Kate’s Kreations, Kate Sim, 613-285-4318 
Kicking Horse Media, http://kickinghorsemedia.ca, 613-257-5145
Lone Star Texas Grill, Lemieux St., Gloucester, 613-742-9378
Maple Lane Equestrian Trailers, Smith Falls, 1-866-235-3401
Catherine Maguire, Almonte
Metcalfe Golf & Country Club, Metcalfe, 613-821-2701
Northern Equestrian Centre, A. Brebner, Osgoode, 613-229-5547
Oakhurst Farm, Joan Allum and Mark Nelson, www.oakhurstfarm.ca
Peggy and Pat McQuaid, Stittsville
Rainbow Ridge Ranch, S. Curtis & L. Maltby, Greely, 613-821-2939
RBC Royal Bank, Metcalfe Branch, Pauline Drummond, 613-821-2021
Red Dot Café, Market Square, Osgoode, 613-826-0552
Rocking Horse Stable, Rockland, Val and Jim Everson, 613-488-3066
Rockland Textiles Inc., www.rocklandtextiles.com, 613-526-0333 
Rooney Feeds Ltd., Kemptville, 613-258-1567 & Iroquois, 613-652-4382
Rowland Leather & Merrickville Suites, 1-800-806-6983, www.rowlandleather.com
Russell Equine Veterinary Services, www.russellequine.com, 613-445-3521, Dr. Carole Michon and Dr. Garth Henry
Sandridge Saddlery, Ste. Lazare, 1-800-520-8225
Schleese Saddlery Service Ltd., www.schleese.com, 1-800-225-2242
Stephen Morris, Cert.Journeyman Farrier, Oxford Mills, 613-258-4417
Stittsville Trailer and Auto Sales Inc., Orville Hartwick, 613-836-5555
Stone Meadows Inc., Robin-Lynn and Jon Brent, www.stonemeadowstable.com, 613-295-9147
Surgenor Barrhaven, Carney Howe, 1-866-692-3554
Susan and Terry Otto, Metcalfe
[bookmark: _GoBack]Valley Vet Clinic, Carleton Place, equine@valleyvet.ca, Dr. Evangeline Wiens, 613-257-3202 
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